PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5708712

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	SUBMISSION TO CORRECT TYPOGRAPHICAL ERROR IN COVER SHEET OF ASSIGNMENT PREVIOUSLY RECORDED UNDER REEL/FRAME NO. 049633/0748 TO INCLUDE A PERIOD IN THE NAME OF ASSIGNEE SENSIO INC.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DANNY LAVY	10/19/2018
SHAE HONG	10/19/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SENSIO INC.	
Street Address:	261 MADISON AVENUE	
Internal Address:	25TH FLOOR	
City:	NEW YORK	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10016	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 30

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D587961
Patent Number:	D594697
Patent Number:	D625548
Patent Number:	D604087
Patent Number:	D674232
Patent Number:	D674233
Patent Number:	D600062
Patent Number:	D648981
Patent Number:	D666454
Patent Number:	D668906
Patent Number:	D668907
Patent Number:	D669299
Patent Number:	D643673
Patent Number:	D643676
Patent Number:	D643677
Patent Number:	D643678

PATENT REEL: 050318 FRAME: 0417

505661905

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D657608
Patent Number:	D657609
Patent Number:	D668500
Patent Number:	D669300
Patent Number:	D669301
Patent Number:	D669302
Patent Number:	D642420
Patent Number:	6371632
Patent Number:	D590653
Patent Number:	D594269
Patent Number:	D600495
Patent Number:	D602306
Patent Number:	D642424
Patent Number:	D587061

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)973-7012

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2122972417

Email: patents@daypitney.com, rosterweil@daypitney.com

Correspondent Name: RYAN S OSTERWEIL
Address Line 1: DAY PITNEY LLP
Address Line 2: 605 THIRD AVENUE

Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10158

Address Line 4: New York, New York 10130

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	792705.000630
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RYAN S. OSTERWEIL
SIGNATURE:	/Ryan S. Osterweil/
DATE SIGNED:	09/09/2019

Total Attachments: 14

source=Sensio Patent Assignment Original Filing Confirmation#page1.tif

source=Sensio Patent Assignment Original Filing Confirmation#page2.tif

source=Sensio Patent Assignment Original Filing Confirmation#page3.tif

source=Sensio Patent Assignment Corrected Cover Sheet#page1.tif

source=Sensio Patent Assignment Corrected Cover Sheet#page2.tif

source=Sensio Patent Assignment Corrected Cover Sheet#page3.tif

source=Sensio Patent Assignment#page1.tif

source=Sensio Patent Assignment#page2.tif

source=Sensio Patent Assignment#page3.tif

source=Sensio Patent Assignment#page4.tif

source=Sensio Patent Assignment#page5.tif

source=Sensio Patent Assignment#page6.tif source=Sensio Patent Assignment#page7.tif source=Sensio Patent Assignment#page8.tif



United States Patent and Trademark Office

Home | Site Index | Search | Guides | Contacts | eBusiness | eBiz alerts | News | .<mark>!</mark> Help



Electronic Patent Assignment System

Confirmation Receipt

Your assignment has been received by the USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DANNY LAVY	10/19/2018
SHAE HONG	10/19/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SENSIO INC
Street Address:	261 MADISON AVENUE
Internal Address:	25TH FLOOR
City:	NEW YORK
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10016

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 30

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D587961
Patent Number:	D594697
Patent Number:	D625548

Patent Number:	D604087
Patent Number:	D674232
Patent Number:	D674233
Patent Number:	D600062
Patent Number:	D648981
Patent Number:	D666454
Patent Number:	D668906
Patent Number:	D668907
Patent Number:	D669299
Patent Number:	D643673
Patent Number:	D643676
Patent Number:	D643677
Patent Number:	D643678
Patent Number:	D657608
Patent Number:	D657609
Patent Number:	D668500
Patent Number:	D669300
Patent Number:	D669301
Patent Number:	D669302
Patent Number:	D642420
Patent Number:	6371632
Patent Number:	D590653
Patent Number:	D594269
Patent Number:	D600495
Patent Number:	D602306
Patent Number:	D642424
Patent Number:	D587061

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)973-7012 Phone: 2122972417 patents@daypitney.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if

provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. Correspondent Name: RYAN S OSTERWEIL

DAY PITNEY LLP, 7 TIMES SQUARE Address Line 1: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10036 Address Line 4:

ATTORNEY DOCKET

NUMBER:

792705.000630

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RYAN S OSTERWEIL
Signature:	/Ryan S Osterweil/
Date:	06/30/2019
Total Attachments: 8 source=Sensio Patent Assignment#page1.tif source=Sensio Patent Assignment#page2.tif source=Sensio Patent Assignment#page3.tif source=Sensio Patent Assignment#page4.tif source=Sensio Patent Assignment#page5.tif source=Sensio Patent Assignment#page6.tif source=Sensio Patent Assignment#page7.tif source=Sensio Patent Assignment#page8.tif	
RECEIPT INFORMATION	
EPAS ID: PAT559829* Receipt Date: 06/30/2019	7

Return to home page

| .HOME | INDEX| SEARCH | @BUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT



United States Patent and Trademark Office

Home | Site Index | Search | Guides | Contacts | eBusiness | eBiz alerts | News | •



Electronic Patent Assignment System

Confirmation Receipt

Your assignment has been received by the USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DANNY LAVY	
SHAE HONG	10/19/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SENSIO INC.
Street Address:	261 MADISON AVENUE
Internal Address:	25TH FLOOR
City:	NEW YORK
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10016

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 30

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D587961
Patent Number:	D594697
Patent Number:	D625548

Patent Number:	D604087
Patent Number:	D674232
Patent Number:	D674233
Patent Number:	D600062
Patent Number:	D648981
Patent Number:	D666454
Patent Number:	D668906
Patent Number:	D668907
Patent Number:	D669299
Patent Number:	D643673
Patent Number:	D643676
Patent Number:	D643677
Patent Number:	D643678
Patent Number:	D657608
Patent Number:	D657609
Patent Number:	D668500
Patent Number:	D669300
Patent Number:	D669301
Patent Number:	D669302
Patent Number:	D642420
Patent Number:	6371632
Patent Number:	D590653
Patent Number:	D594269
Patent Number:	D600495
Patent Number:	D602306
Patent Number:	D642424
Patent Number:	D587061

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)973-7012 Phone: 2122972417 patents@daypitney.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if

provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. Correspondent Name: RYAN S OSTERWEIL

DAY PITNEY LLP, 7 TIMES SQUARE Address Line 1: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10036 Address Line 4:

ATTORNEY DOCKET

NUMBER:

792705.000630

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	UBMITTER: RYAN S OSTERWEIL							
Signature:	/Ryan S Osterweil/							
Date:	06/30/2019							
Total Attachments: 8 source=Sensio Patent Assignment#pag	e2.tif e3.tif e4.tif e5.tif e6.tif e7.tif							
RECEIPT INFORMATION								
EPAS ID: PAT5598297 Receipt Date: 06/30/2019	7							

Return to home page

| .HOME | INDEX| SEARCH | @BUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

ASSIGNMENT OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY

THIS ASSIGNMENT OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY (this "<u>Assignment</u>") is entered into on October 19, 2018 by Danny Lavy, an individual ("<u>Lavy</u>"), Shae Hong, an individual ("<u>Hong</u>", and together with Lavy, the "<u>Assignors</u>"), and Sensio Inc., a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Delaware (the "<u>Assignee</u>").

WHEREAS, this Assignment is made pursuant to Section 6.8 of the Amended and Restated Agreement (the "Agreement"), effective as of June 10, 2018, by and among the Assignors, the Assignee and other parties thereto (with each capitalized term used but not defined in this Assignment shall have the meaning ascribed to it in the Agreement); and

WHEREAS, pursuant to the terms of the Agreement, the Assignors have agreed to assign to the Assignee all of the Assignors' rights, titles and interests in the Intellectual Property included in the assets listed on <u>Exhibit A</u> attached hereto (the "<u>Intellectual Property</u>").

NOW, THEREFORE, pursuant to the Agreement and in consideration of the mutual promises therein and herein, and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the parties to this Assignment agree as follows:

- 1. <u>Assignment</u>. The Assignors hereby assign to the Assignee all of the Assignors' worldwide rights, titles and interests in any Intellectual Property, together with the goodwill associated therewith, all rights to sue for any infringement therefor (whether arising before or after the date hereof), and any original, provisional, non-provisional, divisional, continuation, renewal, substitute, reissue and re-examination applications and patents applied for or granted therefore in the United States, Canada and all other countries, including all rights of priority from the filing of said applications. The U.S. Patents and Trademarks Office and all other patent or trademark offices around the world where the Intellectual Property are filed are hereby authorized and requested to issue all patents and trademarks on the Intellectual Property or resulting therefrom to Assignee as assignee of the entire interest therein.
- 2. <u>Further Assurances</u>. At any time or from time to time upon the request of the Assignee, the Assignors shall execute additional documents and instruments, and shall do additional acts and things as the Assignee may reasonably request in order to fully effectuate the purposes of this Assignment.
- 3. <u>Assignment Subject to Agreement</u>. The Assignors and the Assignee acknowledge and agree that nothing in this Assignment shall be deemed to supersede, enlarge or modify in any manner whatsoever any of the provisions of the Agreement, including without limitation any representations, warranties, covenants, agreements and indemnities, all of which survive the execution and delivery of this Assignment and remain in full force and effect as provided in, and subject to the provisions of, the Agreement. If any conflict or inconsistency exists between the terms of this Assignment and the terms of the Agreement, the terms of the Agreement shall govern and control.
- 4. <u>Benefit</u>. This Assignment shall bind and inure to the benefit of the Assignors and the Assignee and their respective successors and assigns.

NYC#: 162682.3

- 5. Arbitration. Any claim, dispute, or controversy of whatever nature arising out of or relating to this Assignment, including any action or claim based on tort, contract, or statute (including any claims of breach), or concerning the interpretation, effect, termination, validity, performance and/or breach of this Assignment shall be resolved by final and binding arbitration administered by an arbitrator to be mutually agreed by the Assignors and the Assignee or, if the Assignors and the Assignee are unable to agree on the identity of the arbitrator within fifteen (15) days, any party shall have the right to request that any court sitting in the Province of Quebec, district of Montreal, shall select and appoint such arbitrator and this Assignment shall be construed, interpreted, enforced and governed by and under the laws of the Province of Quebec without regard to its choice of law rules.
- 6. <u>Counterparts</u>. This Assignment may be executed in counterparts, each of which shall be considered one and the same agreement and shall become effective when counterparts have been signed by each party and delivered to the other party.

[The remainder of this page intentionally left blank.]

NYC#: 162682.3 2

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, duly authorized representatives of the parties hereto have executed this Assignment as of the day and year first above written.

DADINY	LAVY			
SHAE H	IONG			
	· .			
SENSIO	INC			
	(#1 # % ·			
by	ia: Shia Hono		······	

Title: Chief Executive Officer

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, duly authorized representatives of the parties hereto have executed this Assignment as of the day and year first above written.

DANNY LAVY

SHAE HONG

SENSIO INC.

Name: Shae Hong

Title: Chief Executive Officer

REEL: 050318 FRAME: 0429

Exhibit A

List of Intellectual Property

PATENT PORTFOLIO - Danny Lavy / Shae Hong as of October - 2018									
Reference #	Title	CNTR	Serial#	Filed Date	Patent#	Issue Date	Registere d Owner	Status	Expiration
291344.001 17	COOKER	CN	201130258512	08/02/201 1	ZL20113025851 2.5	02/08/201	LAVY, Danny/ HONG, Shae	ISSUED	08/02/202 1
291344.002 39	MANAGEME NT - BLENDER BASE	CN	200830136912	12/08/200 8	ZL20083013691 2.7	03/31/201 0	LAVY, Danny	EXPIRE	12/08/201 8
291344.002 40	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - BLENDER BASE	CN	200830136911	12/08/200 8	ZL20083013691 1.2	03/24/201 0	LAVY, Danny	EXPIRE	12/08/201 8
291344.002 35	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - COFFEE MAKER	CN	200930000193	01/07/200 9	ZL20093000019 3.0	04/28/201 0	LAVY, Danny	ISSUED	01/07/201 9
291344.002 36	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - COFFEE MAKER	CN	200830273448 .6	12/05/200 8	ZL20083027344 8.6	04/21/201 0	LAVY, Danny	EXPIRE	12/05/201 8
291344.002 37	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - COFFEE MAKER	CN	200830273449	12/05/200 8	ZL20083027344 9.0	04/07/201 0	LAVY, Danny	EXPIRE	12/05/201 8
291344.002 43	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - COFFEE MAKER	CN	200930000194 .5	01/07/200 9	ZL20093000019 4.5	01/27/201 0	LAVY, Danny	ISSUED	01/07/201 9
291344.001 66	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - TOASTER	CN	200830273565	12/04/200 8	ZL20083027356 5.2	04/21/201 0	LAVY, Danny	EXPIRE D	12/04/201 8
291344.002 38	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - TOASTER PORTFOLIO	CN	200830347682 .9	12/22/200 8	ZL20083034768 2.9	04/21/201 0	LAVY, Danny	EXPIRE	12/22/201 8
291344.002 41	MANAGEME NT - TOASTER OVEN	CN	200830137008 .8	12/09/200 8	ZL20083013700 8.8	02/24/201 0	LAVY, Danny	EXPIRE	12/09/201 8
291344.002 44	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - TOASTER OVEN	CN	200930001564 .7	01/12/200 9	ZL20093000156 4.7	05/05/201 0	LAVY, Danny	ISSUED	01/12/201 9
291344.001 56	SLOW COOKER (TRIPLE)	CN	N/A	06/03/201 0	ZL20103020015 5.2	09/21/201 1	LAVY, Danny	ISSUED	06/03/202 0
291344.002 29	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - BLENDER	EU	001070783- 0001	01/16/200 9	001070783-0001	05/04/200 9	LAVY, Danny	ISSUED	01/16/203 4
291344.002 30	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT -	EU	001070783- 0002	01/16/200 9	001070783-0002	05/04/200 9	LAVY, Danny	ISSUED	01/16/203 4

NYC#: 162682.3

	BLENDER								
291344.002 31	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - BLENDER BASE	EU	001070783- 0003	01/16/200	001070783-0003	05/04/200	LAVY, Danny	ISSUED	01/16/203
291344.002 32	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - BLENDER BASE	ΕU	001070783- 0004	01/16/200	001070783-0004	05/04/200 9	LAVY, Danny	ISSUED	01/16/203 4
291344.002 25	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - COFFEE MAKER PORTFOLIO	EU	001107510- 0001	03/18/200	001107510-0001	04/16/200 9	LAVY, Danny	ISSUED	03/18/203
291344.002 26	MANAGEME NT - COFFEE MAKER	EU	001107510- 0002	03/18/200	001107510-0002	04/16/200	LAVY, Danny	ISSUED	03/18/203 4
291344.002 27	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - COFFEE MAKER	EU	001107510- 0003	03/18/200	001107510-0003	04/16/200 9	LAVY, Danny	ISSUED	03/18/203 4
291344.002 28	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - COFFEE MAKER	EU	001107510- 0004	03/18/200	001107510-0004	04/16/200 9	LAVY, Danny	ISSUED	03/18/203 4
291344.002 19	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - TOASTER	EU	001059331- 0001	12/18/200 8	001059331-0001	04/02/200 9	LAVY, Danny	ISSUED	12/18/203 3
291344.002 20	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - TOASTER	EU	001059331- 0002	12/18/200 8	001059331-0002	04/02/200 9	LAVY, Danny	ISSUED	12/18/203 3
291344.002 21	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - TOASTER	EU	001059331- 0003	12/18/200 8	001059331-0003	04/02/200 9	LAVY, Danny	ISSUED	12/18/203 3
291344.002 22	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - TOASTER	EU	001059331- 0004	12/18/200 8	001059331-0004	04/02/200 9	LAVY, Danny	ISSUED	12/18/203 3
291344.002 23	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - TOASTER	EU	001059331- 0005	12/18/200 8	001059331-0005	04/02/200 9	LAVY, Danny	ISSUED	12/18/203 3
291344.002 24	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - TOASTER	EU	001059331- 0006	12/18/200 8	001059331-0006	04/02/200 9	LAVY, Danny	ISSUED	12/18/203 3
291344.002 17	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - TOASTER OVEN	EU	001107700- 0001	03/18/200 9	001107700-0001	04/16/200 9	LAVY, Danny	ISSUED	03/18/203 4
291344.002 18	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - TOASTER OVEN	EU	001107700- 0002	03/18/200 9	001107700-0002	04/16/200 9	LAVY, Danny	ISSUED	03/18/203 4
291344.002 33	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - BLENDER	US	29/325,461	10/01/200 8	D587,961 S	03/10/200 9	LAVY, Danny	ISSUED	03/10/202 3
291344.001 57	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - BLENDER	US	29/326,711	09/23/200	D594,697 S	06/23/200 9	LAVY, Danny	ISSUED	06/23/202 3

NYC#: 162682.3

	BASE								
291344.001 72	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT CHAFING DISH	US	29/356,618	03/01/201	D625,548.5	10/19/201	LAVY, Danny/ HONG, Shae	ISSUED	10/19/202
291344.001 48	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - COFFEE MAKER	US	29/326,765	10/24/200	D604,087 S	11/17/200 9	LAVY, Danny	ISSUED	11/17/202 3
291344 001 49	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - COFFEE MAKER	US	29/401,127	09/07/201	D674,232 S	01/15/201	LAVY, Danny/ HONG, Shae	ISSUED	01/15/202
291344.001 50	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - COFFEE MAKER PORTFOLIO	US	29/406,140	11/10/201	D674,233	01/15/201	LAVY, Danny / HONG, Shae	ISSUED	01/15/202 7
291344.002 16	MANAGEME NT - COFFEE MAKER	US	29/325,045	09/25/200	D600,062S	09/15/200 9	LAVY, Danny	ISSUED	09/15/202
291344.001 54	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - COOKER	US	29/386,574	03/02/201	D648,981 S	11/22/201 1	LAVY, Danny/ HONG, Shae	ISSUED	11/22/202 5
291344.001 55	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - COOKER	US	29/391,633	05/11/201	D666,454 S	09/04/201 2	LAVY, Danny/ HONG, Shae	ISSUED	09/04/202 6
291344 001 63	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - COOKER	US	29/383,313	01/14/201	D668,906 S	10/16/201 2	LAVY, Danny/ HONG, Shae	ISSUED	10/16/202 6
291344.001 64	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - COOKER	US	29/383,329	01/14/201	D668,907 S	10/16/201	LAVY, Danny / HONG, Shae	ISSUED	10/16/202 6
291344.001 65	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - COOKER	US.	29/383,336	01/14/201	D669,299 S	10/23/201	LAVY, Danny/ HONG, Shae	ISSUED	10/23/202 6
291344 001 74	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - COOKER	US	29/385,674	02/17/201	D643,673 S	08/23/201 1	LAVY, Danny / HONG, Shae	ISSUED	08/23/202 5
291344.001 75	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - COOKER	US	29/383,320	01/14/201	D643,676 S	08/23/201 1	LAVY, Danny/ HONG, Shae	ISSUED	08/23/202 5
291344.001 76	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - COOKER	US	29/383,334	01/14/201	D643,677 S	08/23/201 1	LAVY, Danny / HONG, Shae	ISSUED	08/23/202 5
291344.001 77	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - COOKER	US	29/383,345	01/14/201	D643,678 S	08/23/201 1	LAVY, Danny/ HONG, Shae	ISSUED	08/23/202 5
291344.001 78	PORTFOLIO MANAGEME NT - COOKER	US	29/401,515	09/12/201	D657,608 S	04/17/201 2	LAVY, Danny / HONG, Shae	ISSUED	04/17/202 6

NYC#: 162682.3

	1						LAVY,	1	
	PORTFOLIO						Danny/		
291344.001	MANAGEME			09/12/201		04/17/201	HONG,		04/17/202
79	NT - COOKER	US	29/401,520	1	D657,609 S	2	Shae	ISSUED	6
							LAVY,		
	PORTFOLIO						Danny/		
291344.001	MANAGEME			01/14/201		10/09/201	HONG,		10/09/202
80	NT - COOKER	US	29/383,315	1	D668,500 S	2	Shae	ISSUED	6
							LAVY,		
	PORTFOLIO						Danny/		
291344.001	MANAGEME			01/14/201		10/23/201	HONG,		10/23/202
81	NT - COOKER	US	29/383,339	1	D669,300 S	2	Shae	ISSUED	- 6
							LAVY,		
	PORTFOLIO						Danny/		
291344.001	MANAGEME			01/14/201		08/23/201	HONG,		08/23/202
82	NT - COOKER	US	29/383,341	1	D669,301 S	2	Shae	ISSUED	6
							LAVY,		
	PORTFOLIO						Danny/		
291344.001	MANAGEME			01/14/201		08/23/201	HONG,		08/23/202
83	NT - COOKER	US	29/383,342	1	D669,302 S	2	Shae	ISSUED	6
							LAVY,		
	PORTFOLIO						Danny/		
291344.001	MANAGEME			02/17/201		08/02/201	HONG,		08/02/202
84	NT - COOKER	US	29/385,669	1	D642,420S	1	Shae	ISSUED	5
	PORTFOLIO								
	MANAGEME								
	NT -								
	DETACHABLE								
	PENDANT								
	LAMP FOR								
204244.004	EASY			00/25/200		0.4/4.6/2000	1.41.02		00/05/202
291344.001	PACKING	116	00/670 201	09/25/200	C 274 C22 D4	04/16/200	LAVY,	icettes	09/25/202
70	ASSEMBLY	US	09/670,201	0	6,371,632 B1	2	Danny	ISSUED	0
	PORTFOLIO								
291344.001	MANAGEME			10/24/200		04/21/200	LAVY,		04/21/202
59	NT - TOASTER	US	29/326,792	8	D590,653 S	9	Danny	ISSUED	3
	PORTFOLIO								
291344.001	MANAGEME			07/07/200		06/16/200	LAVY,		06/16/202
60	NT - TOASTER	US	29/320,848	8	D594,269 S	9	Danny	ISSUED	3
	PORTFOLIO								
	MANAGEME								
291344.001	NT - TOASTER			10/24/200		09/22/200	LAVY,		09/22/202
61	OVEN	US	29/326,768	8	D600,495 S	9	Danny	ISSUED	3
	PORTFOLIO								
	MANAGEME							1	
291344.001	NT - TOASTER			09/25/200		10/20/200	LAVY,	1	10/20/202
62	OVEN	US	29/325,035	8	D602,306 S	9	Danny	ISSUED	3
	PORTFOLIO								
	MANAGEME						LAVY,		
	NT - TRIPLE						Danny/	1	
291344.001	SLOW	l	00/00	02/22/201		08/02/201	HONG,		08/02/202
53	COOKER	US	29/385,864	1	D642,424 S	1	Shae	ISSUED	5
	PORTFOLIO								
201244 224	MANAGEME			10/22/222		02/24/222	TALKA		02/24/202
291344.001	NT - WAFFLE		20/220 720	10/23/200	DE07.054.5	02/24/200	LAVY,		02/24/202
71	MAKER	US	29/326,739	8	D587,061 S	9	Danny	ISSUED	3

NYC#: 162682.3

RECORDED: 09/09/2019